PRICE REPORT AmT/MAl 17.1.32

REPORTING DATE: 21MAR17

21MARL7
15:27:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 20MAR17
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/14/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS : Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 10.80 6.60 3.60

2nd il 12.60 11.00

3rd 14 9.00

4th 9

Exacta
OFFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/11 194.20 97.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/11/14 3236.20 809.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 350.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/11/14/9 4181.40 418.14
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21MARLY
15:27:01 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 20MAR17

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH 1/8/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 1

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/4

Supexfecta
CFFICIAL
1/8/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
171

$2.

52.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

27.40

00 PAYS3
200.20

CO0 PAYS
663.80

G0 PAYS
1390.60

00 PAYS
158.860

2iIMARLY

M)

AmT/MAL 17.1.32

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1

Place

37.60
19.20

0C PAYS

100.10

50 PAYS
165,95

10 PAYS
139.06

.00 PAYS

79.30

{Us

(Us

Show

5.00
4.40
2.10

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2




2ZiIMARIL7 PRICE REPORT
15:27:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z1MARL17Y

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20MARL7T
RACE : 3

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 2.20
2nd 4
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
6/4 5.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/4/5 18.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/4/5/2 23.90
baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3 80.00

1/6 450.C0

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAL 17.1.32

{US Dollars)

Place

2.10
2.60

00 PAYS
2.70

50 PAYS
4.50

10 PAYS
2.39

0C PARYS
45.00
225.00

(US

(us

(Us

(US

Show

2.10
2.60
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOD2
PAGE# 3




21MARLT PRICE REPCRT

15:27:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z20MARLY

RACE : &
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/9/3/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 9
3rxd 3
4th 10
Exacta
CYFICIAL
1/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/¢/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/3/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

$2.

52.

$1.

52.

Win

G0 PAYS
45.80

00 PAYS
139.40

00 PAYS
452.60

00 PAYS
2.10

AmT/MAl 17.1.32

21MARLT

{US Dollars)
Place

3.40
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

22.80

$0.50 PAYS
34.85

$0.10 PAYS
45.26

$1.00 PAYS
1.05

(Us

(Us

show

3.20
4.20
2.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# 4




21MARLY PRICE REFORT

15:27:01 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20MARL7

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 7/2/8/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
T/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
/2/8/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/7

52

2.

1.

$2.

Win

28.60

.00 PAYS

177.00

00 PAYS
1051.20

00 PAYS
1750.20

GO0 PAYS
893.60

21MARL7

AmT/MALI 17.1.32

{US Bollars}

$1.

50.

30.

1.

Place

17.60
16.80

00 PAYS

88.50

50 PAYS
262.80

10 PAYS
175.09

00 PAYS
45.80

(Us

Show

11.40
10.00
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 5




21MAR17 PRICE REPORT
15:27:01 (EDT) REPCORTING DATE: 21MAR17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20MARL7
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/5/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA1l 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QOFFICIAL
lst 1 4.20 3.00
2nd 5 4.60
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
1/5 11.00 5.50
Trifecta
CFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
1/5/73 26.00 6.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
1/5/3/4 23.90 2.39

Daily Double
OFFICTIATL $2.00 PAYS
7/1 38.20

31.00 PAYS
18.10

(us

{us

(0s

(Us

Show

2.80C
2.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOOZ2
PAGE# 6




21MARLT PRICE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20MAR17

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/6/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3zd )

4th i1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,
3/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
3/5/6/11

Daily Double

OFFICIAL 52.

1/3

REPORT
15:27:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
36.00

00 PAYS
158.80

00 PAYS
718.50

00 PAYS
27.20

21MARLY

AmT/MAL 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
18.00

50 PAYS
39.70

10 PAYS
71.85

00 PAYS
13.60

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.40
3.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOC2Z
PAGEH} 7




21MARLY PRICE REPORT
15:27:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21MARL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream 20MARL7
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 7/12/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,11
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAY 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellaxs}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 7 21.00 10.00
2nd 12 4.80
3rd 10
4th 4
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
T/12 88.00 44,00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/12/10 280.0C0 70.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/12/10/4 1012.40 101.24

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/7 79.60

51

.00 PAYS
39.80

(us

(US

Show

4.40
3.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# 8




21MARLYT

15:27:01(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20MAR17

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAT

1st 10

2nd 3

3rad 2

4th 5

Exacta
COFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/10

10/3/2/5

§2.

2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REFPORT
21MARL7T

Win

00 PAYS
9.20

00 PAYS
43.80

00 PAYS
91.9¢

00 PAYS
82.40

AmT/MAL 17.1.32

(U8 Dollars)

Place

2.60
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

4.60

$0.50 PAYS
10,95

30.10 PAYS
9.19

51,00 PAYS
41.20

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.10¢
3.00
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9




21MARLY
15:27:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
11/7/6/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
10/13

10/11

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 20MAR17

11/71/6/2

52.

$2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.40C

00 PAYS
328.60

00 PAYS
1620, 60

00 PAYS
4053.80

00 PAYS
4.00
38.20

AmT/MAl 17.1.32
21MARL7

{U8 Deollars)
Place

6.20
15.8¢C

$1.00 PAYS
164.30

$0.50 PAYS
405.15

50.1C PAYS
405.38

$1.00 PRYS
2.00
18.10

(Us

(UGS

PRCOOO0Z
PAGE# 10

Show

3.00
18.00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




21MARLY
15:27:01(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE
ORDER OF

PRICE REFORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21MARIT

¢ PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Z20MARL17

LA
FINISE : B/6/11/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Double

AmT/MAl 17.1.32

4

PAYS {US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

8 16.40 7.20
3} 4.40
11

12

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/6 115.40 57.70
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/6/11 1803.20 450.80
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/6/11/12 5381.60 538.1e6
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS

i1/8 88.20

44,10

(Us

(Us

Show

8.80
3.20
11.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGEH 11




